
 
 

In order to assist you with your planning, we will be attempting to follow the Activity Schedule below.  If 

any changes are necessary as the year progresses, we will have it on the School Website. 

We appreciate your support and involvement in OHS Activities.   

 

ASSEMBLIES 

 

Fri. Aug. 23 – Welcome Back Assembly 

 

Fri. Aug. 30 – PBIS Assembly 

 

Fri. Oct. 4 – Homecoming /Fall Sports  

 

TBA – Winter Formal/Sports Assembly 

 

Fri. Feb. 28 – Penny Drive Kick Off 

 

Date TBA – Sober Prom Assembly                  
      (11

th
 and 12

th
graders) 

Thurs. May 1 – Spring Sports/Prom Assembly 

 

Fri. June 6 – Hello/Goodbye Assembly 

 

DANCES 

 

Fri. Aug. 23 – Welcome Back Dance 
         

Sat. Oct. 12 – Homecoming Dance  

 

Sat. Feb. 8 Winter Dance 

 

Fri. Mar. 21 – Sadie’s Dance 

 

Sat. May 17– Prom  

 

OTHER EVENTS 

 

Sept. 18– Club Rush 

 

Sept. 18 – Back to School Night 

 

Oct. 21 – 25 – Red Ribbon Week  

 

TBA – Dist. College Night/Canyon H.S. 

 

Nov. 6, 7, 8 – Fall Play/Matinee 

 

Nov. 13 – 20 - Canned Food Drive 

 

Nov. 20 - Fall Dance Program 

 

Dec. 5 – Instrumental Music Concert      

 

Dec. 8 – Vocal Music Tree Lighting   

 

 Dec. 11 - Vocal Music Concert (Church ) 

 

Feb. 6, 13 and 3/7 - Cultural Arts Days 

 

Feb 19 – 8
th

 Grade Visit/ Parent Night 

 

TBA - 4.0 Celebration  

 

Feb. 26, 27, 28, Mar. 1 – Musical                 

 

Feb 28 –Mar. 25 – Penny Drive/Leukemia Society 

 

Apr. 16 – Orange Blossom 

 

Apr. 16– Spring Dance Showcase (4pm) 

 

May 2 – Voc. Music Major Works (Church) 

 

May 7 - 9 – Spring Play 

 

May 10 – Farm Fest 

 

May 16 – Spring Dance Showcase 

 

May 28 – Awards of Excellence 

 

May 27 and 29 - Instrumental Spring Concerts  

 

June 4 – Vocal Music Concert 

 

June 8 – Baccalaureate 

 

June 12 - Graduation 

 



 

 

Early Release Dates/Minimum Days 

 

 

 

Wed. Sept.4   Early Release

 

Wed. Oct. 2   Early Release 

 

Wed. Oct. 23   Minimum Day /End 1
st
 quarter 

 

Tues. October 29  Staff Development/Non Student Day 

 

Tues. Nov. 5   Staff Development/Non Student Day 

 

Wed. Nov. 13   Early Release 

 

Wed. Dec. 4   Early Release 
   

Wed. Jan. 8   Early Release 

 

Thurs. / Fri. Jan. 23, 24 Minimum Day/Semester Ends 
 

Wed. Feb. 5   Early Release 

 

Wed. Mar. 5   Early Release 

 

Fri.  Mar. 28   Minimum Day/End 3
rd

 quarter 

 

Wed. Apr. 9   Early Release 

 

Wed. June 4   Early Release 

 

Wed. June 11   Min. Day/Finals 

 

Thurs. June 12   Min. Day/Last Day 

 

TBA    4 CST Minimum Days 

     
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

For Purchases… 
 

 
Please come back at: 

 
Nutrition, Lunch, or 

 
After School 

 
 You may also see Mrs. Poole in the 

Principal’s Office 
 

Thank You!!  

Mrs. Mitchell 


